NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO. 418

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 23 FEBRUARY 2018   
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 03)
Ms N R Mashabela (EFF) to ask the Minister of Health:
With reference to each supplier of all supplies and equipment that were supplied to (a) his department, (b) hospitals and (c) clinics over the past five years, (i) what was supplied, (ii) what was the name of the supplying (aa) company and/or (bb) contractor, (iii) what was the amount of the goods supplied, (iv) where were the goods and equipment supplied to, (v) for what exact purpose were the supplies used and (vi) what was the value of the contract awarded to each contractor?
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REPLY:

Honourable Member may you specify what supplies you are looking for. This will enable me to answer your question.


END.
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